Cognome
D'ALESSANDRO
MANIGLIA
STELLINO
MANCUSO
PALMA
PISCIOTTA
MAGANUCO
LAURO
SPALLINO
CIULLA
GENTILI
CALIA
LIBRIZZI
MANZELLA
SIRAGUSA
BIANCO
GENOVA
TORTORICI
ALECI
MODESTINO ARENA
DI MAGGIO
RUSSO

SPARACIO

MONTALTO MONELLA

ELENCO 7* IDONEO

Nome
ANGELA ISABELLA
ELISA
ANDREA
MARZIA
SERGIO
NUNZIO EZIO
GLORIA VALERIA
HELOISE
SAMUELE
ROBERTO
MARGHERITA
ANTONINO
FLAVIA
DALILA
SHARON
GIUSEPPE
ANNA VENERE
ANTONINA
MARIA PIERA
CRISTIANO
GIULIA
ISABELLA
DANIELA

ALESSANDRA CALOGERA
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DataNascita

16/12/1989

08/02/1994

22/01/1987

12/09/1990

22/06/1994

17/10/1985

18/07/1993

16/11/1992

17/11/1993

26/09/1993

21/07/1994

10/05/1994

31/05/1994

17/08/1993

07/02/1992

07/06/1994

12/08/1991

11/11/1992

15/11/1994

08/05/1992

22/10/1994

22/08/1993

08/04/1994

24/04/1992



CRISTINA

IACONO

SERRAVALLI

CAMPAGNA

BLANDO

MIGLIORINO

BALSAMO

DI MAIRA

SILECI

SANZONE

ELENCO 7* IDONEO
GIADA

MARIACHIARA
GENNARO GIUSEPPE
MARIKA

DANIELA

ADELE

BELINDA

VINCENZO
ANTONELLA

ROBERTA

II DIRIGENTE
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16/01/1992

27/06/1993

27/05/1994

30/01/1992

16/07/1994

14/12/1993

28/04/1990

04/11/1994

07/08/1993

03/01/1992
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